
LOT 2 BLOCK B WILSON PLACE S/D.

946-497, WD 1035-1806, QC 1140-4

SKOWRON MATTHEW J
5482 SW COUNTY RD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-16-03570-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

11516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/18/2019 BC 5.79 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

242,338
2,488
50,000

294,826
92,041

202,785
HX HB 50,722

152,063
294,826

0

297,644

1516/2529 5/31/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAHEEN JENNIFER MARI

SKOWRON MATTHEW J

1140/0486 1/05/2008 QC Q V 01 33,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW R SKOWRON

MATTHEW J SKOWRON &
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28501 SFR 755 04/21/2010

2012HX Base Yr

5482 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,054 122.4916 137.19 281,788 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1663

BAS 1,663 100 1,663 196,206

FGR 482 55 265 31,265

FOP 177 30 53 6,253

FOP 244 30 73 8,613

2,566 2,054 242,338

BAS= W25 FOP= W32 S10 E13 N4 E19 N6$ S6 W19 S4 W13 N16 W12
S35 E12 N2 E5 FOP=  S10 E27 N6 W7 S1 W13 N5 W7$ E7 S5 E13 N1
E7 FGR= S13 E11 N2 E12 N20 W23 S9$ N9 E23 N10 E2 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 644.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,288

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2,488

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


